CHI LD SUPP SERVI CES OFFI CE OF RECOVERY SERVI CES-

SECOND JUDI Cl AL DI STRI CT - OGDEN DI STRI CT COURT
VWEBER COUNTY, STATE OF UTAH

vs. EDGAR FLORES

CASE NUMBER 186900687 Child Support Lien

PARTI ES

Plaintiff -

Def endant -

CH LD SUPP SERVI CES OFFI CE OF RECOVERY SERVI CES-

EDGAR FLORES

ACCOUNT SUMVARY

CASE NOTE

PROCEEDI NGS

02-14- 2018

02- 14- 2018

02-14-2018
02-21-2018
02-21-2018
02-28-2018
03-07-2018
03-14-2018
03-21-2018
03-28-2018
11-06- 2019

11-06- 2019
11- 06- 2019
12-04- 2019
12-25-2019
07-26-2023
07-26-2023

07-26-2023
08-02-2023
09- 06- 2023
10- 04- 2023
10-11- 2023
12- 06- 2023

Paper|l ess Child Support Lien
Ref erence Nunber 000128581
Judgnent Entered - Anount
Judgnent Entered - Anpunt

$388. 00
$388. 00

Creditor
Debt or

CHI LD SUPP SERVI CES OFFI CE OF RECOVERY SERVI CES-
EDGAR FLORES

3,982. 00 Support Lien

3,982. 00 Judgrment Grand Tot al

Case disposition is Judgnent

Not e: Judgrent Disposition Renoved
Judgrment # 1 Modified $ 388.00
Judgnent Modi fied $ 388.00
Judgnent Modi fied $ 485.00
Judgnent Modi fied $ 291. 00
Judgnent Modi fied $ 291. 00
Judgnent 1 Satisfied $0.00

Not e: DEF Address changed from 4910 S 350 E APT D5 COGDEN UT
84405- 6236

Not e: DEF Address changed to

Not e: Judgnent Disposition Renoved
Judgnent # 1 Modified $ 1764. 77
Judgnent # 1 Di snissed

Not e: DEF Address changed from

Not e: DEF Address changed to APT 14 1029 W HARRI SVI LLE RD OGDEN
UT 84404- 7804

Not e: Judgrent Disposition Renoved
Judgnent # 1 Modified $ 1552.00
Judgnent Modi fied $ 1940. 00
Judgnent Modi fied $ 2328. 00
Judgnent Modified $ 1216. 00
Judgnent Modi fied $ 1604. 00
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CASE NUMBER: 186900687 Child Support Lien

01-03-2024 Judgnment # 1 Modified $ 1492. 00 csslien
02-07-2024 Judgnent # 1 Modified $ 1880. 00 csslien
03-06-2024 Judgnent # 1 Modified $ 2268. 00 csslien
04-03-2024 Judgnment # 1 Modified $ 2656. 00 csslien
04-24-2024 Judgnent # 1 Modified $ 3496. 00 csslien
05-01-2024 Judgnent # 1 Modified $ 3989. 00 csslien
06- 05-2024 Judgnment # 1 Modified $ 3982. 00 csslien
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